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07/05/2025 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

00143-9394-01
00338-0063-01
00338-0067-01
00338-0085-02
00338-0351-04
00904-6617-61
00904-7130-06
16714-0247-10
51407-0748-02
51407-0749-05
51407-0750-10
51862-0642-10
52565-0105-10
52565-0106-10
52565-0107-10
57896-0001-01
57896-0001-10
57896-0001-12
57896-0001-50
57896-0002-01
57896-0002-10
57896-0002-12
57896-0002-25
57896-0002-50
58914-0080-52
69097-0909-50
71288-0104-10
71288-0165-53

Date Changes

Old Date

Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date

99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999

05/09/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
01/31/2025
01/31/2025
04/24/2025
03/17/2025
05/31/2025
05/18/2025
05/18/2025
05/18/2025
05/31/2025
02/03/2022
02/03/2022
02/03/2022
01/29/2022
01/29/2022
01/29/2022
01/29/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
04/30/2025
05/13/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025

Page 1 of 1

Palmetto GBA, LLC.



